Gintaro taurė 2016

Jaunuciai I E4
2016 m. sausis 23 d., šeštadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
90
Mykolas Inta-Fausta Rupšytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
2
10
E4

2
94
Nojus Mažunavičius-Paula Vaicekauskaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
9
E4

3
98
Kristupas Mlinskas-Patricija Kairytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
3
E4

4
93
Vilius Mazys-Liepa Žukauskaitė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
1
6
E4

5
91
Kasparas Eitutis-Austėja Kvekﾚšaitė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
0
E4

6
96
Einaras Bagdonavičius-Ula Virbalytė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
1
E4

7
95
Nojus Stulpinas-Auksė Dragūnaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
1
E4

8
99
Vakaris Martutaitis-Eglė Ramaniukaitė
Skrydis(Tauragė)
0
0
E4

Gintaro taurė 2016

Jaunuciai II E4
2016 m. sausis 23 d., šeštadie



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
97
Kristupas Kazlauskas-Emilija Paulauskaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
3
11
E4

2
87
Gabrielius Žilys-Eva Pranckutė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
2
14
E4

3
98
Natas Genutis-Viktorija Staponas
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
2
12
E4

4
88
Liudvikas Kazlauskas-Margarita Esmits
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
2
E4

5
83
Linas Malakauskas-Ema Mikalauskaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
12
E4

6
86
Nojus Šapavičius-Anastasija Ševčenko
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
2
E4

7
91
Erikas Blynovas-Meda Laurinavičiūtė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
1
1
E4

8
95
Juozas Korsakas-Leila Petrauskaitė
Svivelis(Palanga)
0
1
E4

9
92
Žydrūnas Gricius-Austėja Športkaitė
Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
0
7
E4

10
85
Edvinas Ukolovas-Elinga Arnašiūtė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

11
89
Edvardas Rumša-Paula Baužaitė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
0
E4

12
90
Edgaras Navickas-Erika Jokšaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
0
E4

13
93
Gustas Bružas-Dominyka Mažonaitė
Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
0
0
E4

14
96
Andrius Vaičius-Erika Donskovaitė
Svivelis(Palanga)
0
0
E4

Gintaro taurė 2016

Jaunuciai II E6
Saturday, January 23, 2016



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
2
Ignas Bičkus-Liepa Jakobsonaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
2
E6

2
4
Danielius Viesulas-Ana Marija Kerekeš
Tendance(Klaipėda)
1
1
E6

3
5
Arnoldas Kazlauskas-Meda Puleikytė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
1
E6

Gintaro taurė 2016

Jauniai I+II E4
Saturday, January 23, 2016



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
26
Jonas Dikšaitis-Gabija Dobožinskaitė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
2
12
E4

2
23
Domas Stonis-Gintarė Labanauskaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
2
0
E6

3
29
Modestas Gurauskas-Enrika Gečaitė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
1
10
E4

4
24
Kirilas Morozov-Eva Jurevičiūtė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
1
5
E4

5
30
Emilis Riepšas-Tautvydė Bumbliauskaitė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
1
8
E4

6
27
Nikita Bumažnikov-Saulė Turskytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

7
25
Matas Kungys-Particija Kaniauskaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

8
31
Mantas Dembinskas-Ramunė Kalinauskaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

9
32
 - 

0
0
E4

Gintaro taurė 2016

Jauniai I E6
Saturday, January 23, 2016



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
21
Rokas Jankauskas-Enrika Jankūnaitė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
11
E6

2
24
Danielis Skuja-Kamilė Moncevičiūtė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
8
E6

3
25
Edvardas Vlasovas-Gabija Mineikytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
3
E4

4
23
Ivan Grigorjev-Elzė Marija Anilionytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
2
E4

5
22
Domantas Rimkus-Kamilė Ringytė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
0
0
E6

Gintaro taurė 2016

Jauniai I D ST
Saturday, January 23, 2016



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
10
Neilas Lenzbergas-Gabija Jonušaitė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
1
7
D

2
11
Matas Eitkevičius-Goda Simaitytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
1
1
D

3
9
Nojus Gailiūnas-Emilija Viskintaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
0
0
D

Gintaro taurė 2016

Jauniai II C+B ST
Saturday, January 23, 2016



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
46
Vingaudas Navickas-Margarita Rimaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
1
13
C

2
44
Renaldas Daugėla-Aistė Gaudešiūtė
Svivelis(Palanga)
1
1
C

3
48
Rokas Jurjonas-Ugnė Kimeišaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
1
C

4
45
Pijus Stankevičius-Greta Vibrytė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
2
C

Gintaro taurė 2016

Jauniai II C+B LA
Saturday, January 23, 2016



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
25
Vingaudas Navickas-Margarita Rimaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
2
B

2
30
Haroldas Kranauskas-Gabrielė Bartkutė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
2
11
C

3
23
Renaldas Daugėla-Aistė Gaudešiūtė
Svivelis(Palanga)
1
4
C

4
22
Aleksandr Katalov-Austėja Žilinskaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
7
C

5
31
Gustas Logvinovas-Vaiva Paulauskaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
2
C

6
27
Giedrius Vaznys-Ugnė Gadeikytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
2
C

7
29
Rokas Jurjonas-Ugnė Kimeišaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
1
C

8
24
Pijus Stankevičius-Greta Vibrytė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
1
C

Gintaro taurė 2016

Jauniai II + Jaunimas E6
Saturday, January 23, 2016



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
40
Lev Charitonov-Skaistė Liebutė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
13
E6

2
41
Martinas Šimanskas-Gabrielė Dargytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
1
7
E6

3
39
Jokūbas Batavičius-Gustė Ruigytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
2
E6

4
42
Ignas Videika-Saulė Akavickytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
0
E6

5
38
Germanas Urbonavičius-Miglė Giedrimaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

Gintaro taurė 2016

Jauniai II+Jaunimas D ST
Saturday, January 23, 2016



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
37
Tautvydas Grigalauskas-Martyna Zaliapūgaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
1
13
D

2
35
Rokas Jonauskas-Miglė Sokolovaitė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
1
1
D

3
36
Joris Kurmanskis-Gabija Dirvonskytė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
8
D

4
39
Eimantas Stulpinas-Augustė Aušraitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

Gintaro taurė 2016

Jauniai II + Jaunimas D LA
Saturday, January 23, 2016



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
16
Joris Kurmanskis-Gabija Dirvonskytė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
1
4
D

2
18
Eimantas Stulpinas-Augustė Aušraitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
1
D

3
15
Rokas Jonauskas-Miglė Sokolovaitė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
0
0
D

4
17
Deimonas Šukys-Meda Matukevičiūtė
Lūgnė(Šilutė)
0
0
D

